

utah shakespeare festival GUILD

Celebrating Over 60 Years of Service and Support

Proud sponsors of the local performances of the Utah Skakespeare Festival Educational Tour

The Guild of the Utah Shakespeare Festival is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization established to serve, support, and promote the Festival through membership, volunteerism, and fundraising activities.

Utah Shakespeare Festival Guild Post Office Box 443 Cedar City, UT 84721-0443 www.bard.org

On www.facebook.com, search: The Guild of the Utah Shakespeare Festival

For further information contact: Membership Committee Bob & Shirley Kramer • 702-810-6959 Lisa Cox • 435-477-2040

2024 GUILD MEMBERSHIP

Please Print

Address	Name						
Phone(s) E-mail Preferred method of contact: Email Phone Letter 2024 Annual Dues:* \$15 Student \$30 Individual \$50 Couple \$75 Family \$60 Business Lois & Myron Armstrong Memorial Scholarship Fund for Playmakers' Kids Any Additional Donation TOTAL ENCLOSED *Dues and donations may be tax deductible. Please fill out and enclose this form with your dues (check payable to USF Guild) and mail to: Utah Shakespeare Festival Guild Post Office Box 443 Cedar City, UT 84721-0443 -OR- scan the QR code to pay by credit card with your phone, use the link below from your phone or computer, or fill in your infomation and return by mail. https://square.link/u/tv8KWMOi?src=sms Card #Security Code							
E-mail Preferred method of contact: Email Phone Letter 2024 Annual Dues:* \$15 Student \$30 Individual \$50 Couple \$75 Family \$60 Business Lois & Myron Armstrong Memorial Scholarship Fund for Playmakers' Kids Any Additional Donation TOTAL ENCLOSED *Dues and donations may be tax deductible. Please fill out and enclose this form with your dues (check payable to USF Guild) and mail to: Utah Shakespeare Festival Guild Post Office Box 443 Cedar City, UT 84721-0443 -OR- scan the QR code to pay by credit card with your phone, use the link below from your phone or computer, or fill in your infomation and return by mail. https://square.link/u/tv8KWMOi?src=sms Card #Security Code	City			State	Zip		
Preferred method of contact:	Phone	e(s)					
Preferred method of contact: Email Phone Letter 2024 Annual Dues:* \$15 Student \$30 Individual \$50 Couple \$75 Family \$60 Business Lois & Myron Armstrong Memorial Scholarship Fund for Playmakers' Kids Any Additional Donation TOTAL ENCLOSED *Dues and donations may be tax deductible. Please fill out and enclose this form with your dues (check payable to USF Guild) and mail to: Utah Shakespeare Festival Guild Post Office Box 443 Cedar City, UT 84721-0443 -OR- scan the QR code to pay by credit card with your phone, use the link below from your phone or computer, or fill in your infomation and return by mail. https://square.link/u/tv8KWMOi?src=sms Card #Security Code	E-mail						
2024 Annual Dues:* \$15 Student	Prefer				act:		
\$15 Student \$30 Individual \$50 Couple \$75 Family \$60 Business Lois & Myron Armstrong Memorial Scholarship Fund for Playmakers' Kids Any Additional Donation TOTAL ENCLOSED *Dues and donations may be tax deductible. Please fill out and enclose this form with your dues (check payable to USF Guild) and mail to: Utah Shakespeare Festival Guild Post Office Box 443 Cedar City, UT 84721-0443 -OR- scan the QR code to pay by credit card with your phone, use the link below from your phone or computer, or fill in your infomation and return by mail. https://square.link/u/tv8KWMOi?src=sms Card #		mail		Phone	e 🛛	Let	tter
 \$30 Individual \$50 Couple \$50 Couple \$75 Family \$60 Business Lois & Myron Armstrong Memorial Scholarship Fund for Playmakers' Kids Any Additional Donation TOTAL ENCLOSED *Dues and donations may be tax deductible. Please fill out and enclose this form with your dues (check payable to USF Guild) and mail to: Utah Shakespeare Festival Guild Post Office Box 443 Cedar City, UT 84721-0443 -OR- scan the QR code to pay by credit card with your phone, use the link below from your phone or computer, or fill in your infomation and return by mail. https://square.link/u/tv8KWMOi?src=sms Card #			2024	1 Annu	al Du	es:*	
 TOTAL ENCLOSED *Dues and donations may be tax deductible. Please fill out and enclose this form with your dues (check payable to USF Guild) and mail to: Utah Shakespeare Festival Guild Post Office Box 443 Cedar City, UT 84721-0443 OR- scan the QR code to pay by credit card with your phone, use the link below from your phone or computer, or fill in your infomation and return by mail. https://square.link/u/tv8KWMOi?src=sms Card # Exp. DateSecurity Code 	\$30 In \$50 Co \$75 Fa \$60 Bu Lois & Men	dividua ouple amily usiness Myron norial S	ı Arm chola	rship F	und		
 *Dues and donations may be tax deductible. Please fill out and enclose this form with your dues (check payable to USF Guild) and mail to: Utah Shakespeare Festival Guild Post Office Box 443 Cedar City, UT 84721-0443 -OR- scan the QR code to pay by credit card with your phone, use the link below from your phone or computer, or fill in your infomation and return by mail. https://square.link/u/tv8KWMOi?src=sms Card #	Any A	ddition	al Do	nation			
Please fill out and enclose this form with your dues (check payable to USF Guild) and mail to: Utah Shakespeare Festival Guild Post Office Box 443 Cedar City, UT 84721-0443 -OR- scan the QR code to pay by credit card with your phone, use the link below from your phone or computer, or fill in your infomation and return by mail. https://square.link/u/tv8KWMOi?src=sms Card #	TOTAL	ENCLC	SED				
dues (check payable to USF Guild) and mail to: Utah Shakespeare Festival Guild Post Office Box 443 Cedar City, UT 84721-0443 -OR- scan the QR code to pay by credit card with your phone, use the link below from your phone or computer, or fill in your infomation and return by mail. https://square.link/u/tv8KWMOi?src=sms Card # Exp. DateSecurity Code	*Dues	and do	onatio	ons may	/ be ta	x dec	ductible.
by credit card with your phone, use the link below from your phone or computer, or fill in your infomation and return by mail. https://square.link/u/tv8KWMOi?src=sms Card # Exp. DateSecurity Code	dues (Uta Pos	check p h Shake t Office	bayab espea Box	le to US ire Festi 443	SF Gui val Gu	ld) ar	
Exp. DateSecurity Code	by cre use th phone your ir https:,	dit carc e link b or con nfomat //squar	d with elow npute ion ai e.link	n your p from y er, or fill nd retu x/u/tv8l	hone, our in rn by r	nail.	=sms
						urity (
						inty (LUUE